
TRANSFER STATION HOLIDAY CLOSINGS  
 

LOCATION:  Hockanum Boulevard (off Rt. 83 across from  

                         Vernon "Spare Time" bowling lanes).  

 

HOURS OF OPERATION:  Wednesday & Saturday 8 AM - 4 PM / Sunday 12 Noon - 4 PM.   

 

INCLEMENT WEATHER:  On the rare occasion of extreme inclement weather, the Transfer 

Station may close without notice.  

 

 

2021 
HOLIDAY 

 

New Year’s 

 

Martin Luther King Day 

 

Presidents' Day 

 

Easter 

 

Memorial Day 

 

Independence Day 

 

Labor Day 

 

Columbus Day 

 

Veterans' Day 

 

Thanksgiving 

 

Christmas 

 

TRANSFER STATION CLOSED 

 

Sunday, 1/3/21 

 

Sunday, 1/17/21 

 

Sunday, 2/14/21 

 

Sunday, 4/4/21 

 

Sunday, 5/30/21 

 

Sunday, 7/4/21 

 

Sunday, 9/5/21 

 

Sunday, 10/10/21 

 

Sunday, 11/14/21 

 

Wednesday, 11/24/21 

 

Saturday, 12/25/21 

 

 

 

Rev. 12/2020 

 


